SM-Tarkkuussuunnistus 31.8-1.9.2013

Kerava

Ratkaisukartta

SM-Tarkkuussuunnistus
31.8.2013, Normaalikilpailu

Vastaukset

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

SroRlaeeNoareN

.Cﬂ:“PON.A.ON}N:DN:DmOUU
O>wW>NOQD

N>NTUTP>NTDDTEIP>NNDD

\ 4

a
D |

Suomen
Suunnistusliitto

Aikarastit
T1A
T2 A
T3D

.......

1:2500/2,5m

Pohja-aineisto: MML:n Laseraineisto, MML limakuvat,
Keravan kaavakartta

Ensikartoitus: Lauri Kontkanen, 5-8/2013, Ocad 10, lis 7869
www.laurikontkanen fi
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